


Gain the skills you need to achieve financial
independence. Start your journey to success



www.alsynetwork.com
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ALSY NETWORK

  is a digital education
platform provider and
company that provides
products and services.
We focus on unique
selling points and

mission statements.

INTRODUCTION 
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" ALSY Network IS A TRAILBLAZING EDUCATIONAL PLATFORM DEDICATED TO PROVIDING

HIGH-LEVEL EDUCATION TAILORED FOR ENTREPRENEURS, OFFERING A GATEWAY TO AN

EXTRAORDINARY INCOME AND A BRILLIANT FUTURE. OUR CUTTING-EDGE PROGRAMS ARE

METICULOUSLY CRAFTED TO EQUIP ASPIRING ENTREPRENEURS WITH THE KNOWLEDGE,

SKILLS, AND MINDSET NEEDED TO NAVIGATE THE DYNAMIC BUSINESS LANDSCAPE

SUCCESSFULLY. ✓ AT ALSY Network, WE RECOGNIZE THE UNIQUE CHALLENGES FACED BY

ENTREPRENEURS AND HAVE DESIGNED OUR CURRICULUM TO ADDRESS THESE

INTRICACIES. OUR EXPERT FACULTY COMPRISES INDUSTRY LEADERS, SEASONED

ENTREPRENEURS, AND SUBJECT MATTER EXPERTS, ENSURING THAT OUR STUDENTS

RECEIVE UNPARALLELED INSIGHTS AND PRACTICAL KNOWLEDGE. ✓ JOIN ALSY Network,

WHERE EDUCATION MEETS ENTREPRENEURSHIP, AND EMBARK ON A TRANSFORMATIVE

JOURNEY TOWARDS NOT JUST FINANCIAL SUCCESS BUT A FUTURE FILLED WITH

POSSIBILITIES. UNLEASH YOUR ENTREPRENEURIAL POTENTIAL WITH ALSY Network —

WHERE KNOWLEDGE MEETS OPPORTUNITY, AND DREAMS TURN INTO THRIVING

ENTERPRISES.
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AT THE CORE OF OUR ETHOS IS A MISSION TO EMPOWER
FUTURES THROUGH EDUCATION. WE ASPIRE TO IGNITE A
PASSION FOR LIFELONG LEARNING, FOSTERING
INNOVATION AND INSPIRATION ALONG THE WAY.
COMMITTED TO ACCESSIBILITY AND EXCELLENCE, OUR
GOAL IS TO PROVIDE HIGH-QUALITY EDUCATION THAT
EQUIPS INDIVIDUALS WITH THE SKILLS NEEDED TO THRIVE
IN A RAPIDLY EVOLVING WORLD. WE BELIEVE IN
CULTIVATING NOT JUST ACADEMIC KNOWLEDGE BUT
ALSO INSTILLING VALUES THAT DRIVE PERSONAL AND
SOCIETAL PROGRESS. JOIN US ON THIS TRANSFORMATIVE
JOURNEY WHERE EDUCATION IS A CATALYST FOR
INDIVIDUAL GROWTH, SOCIETAL IMPACT, AND A BRIGHTER
FUTURE FOR ALL.

 alsynetwork.care@gmail.com
 www.alsynetwork.com
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 alsynetwork.care@gmail.com
 www.alsynetwork.com

OUR VISION IS TO CREATE A WORLD 
Direction to create a workplace full of enthusiasm,
administration, and success"
Our vision is to create a world where the leaders of
tomorrow can recognize their worth, develop their skills,
and work towards a prosperous future for themselves and
our country.
For this we:
- will create an environment of enthusiasm where everyone
can fulfill their dreams
- will create an environment of administration and
transparency where everyone can give their ideas and
suggestions

- will provide opportunities full of success where everyone
You can develop your skills and increase your wealth
Come, let us make this vision a reality and work for a better
future!
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W E  H A V E
B E S T  P L A N

   WE’RE
CERTIFIED

BEST DIGITAL
SERVICE

  W E ’ R E  
 S E C U R E

WE’RE
PROFITABLE

    B E S T  
S U P P O R T

WWW.ALSYNETWORK.COM

WHY CHOOSE US

08



11www.alsynetwork.com

STATER PACKAGE
(1550/-RS)

ADVANCE PACKAGE 
(2550/-RS)

PREMIUM PACKAGE 
 (4999/-RS)

EMPIRE PACKAGE 
( 7500/-RS )

POWERPRO PACKAGE
( 12999/-RS )
ALL PACKAGE 
INCLUDED GST



Step By Step Follow

BUSINESS 
PLAN 
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TYPES OF INCOMES 

13YOU CAN EARN UNLIMITED INCOME WITH ALSY NETWORK 

REFFERAL BOUNS 
TEAM BOUNS 

REWARD BOUNS 

MAGIC POOL BOUNS 

MONTHLY BONANZA 

FRANCHISE BOUNS 

FRANCHISE TEAM BOUNS 
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REFERRAL BONUS

ONLY SELF ACTIVE PERSON CAN
         WITHDRAW ALL BONUS          

YOU CAN MAKE UNLIMITED SPONSOR | YOU
WILL GET 40% SPONSOR BONUS FROM EACH

SPONSOR

BONUS 
40% 
SPONSOR 1

BONUS
40%
SPONSOR2

BONUS
40%
SPONSOR 3

BONUS
40%
SPONSOR 4

BONUS
40%
SPONSOR 5



TEAM BONUS
LEVEL DIRECT INCOME (%

Of PV) FROM 1000 PV

1 0 40 % 400 ₹
2 1 10 % 100 ₹

3 2 10 % 100 ₹

4 2 7 % 70 ₹

5 3 4 % 40 ₹

6 3 4 % 40 ₹

7 4 3 % 30 ₹

8 5 2 % 20 ₹
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www.alsynetwork.com

YOU HAVE TO MAKE 5 ACTIVE SPONSOR TO GET TEAM BONUS FROM ALL LEVEL



REWARD BONUS
LEVEL MEMBER REWARD       

1 LEVEL 1 DINNER SET      
2 LEVEL 2 INDUCTION        
3 LEVEL 3 RO PURIFIER      

4 LEVEL 4           TABLET                          

5 LEVEL 5  FOREIGN TRIP✈️
6 LEVEL 6 300000₹Lakhs  

7 LEVEL 7 700000₹Lakhs  

8 LEVEL 8 3500000₹Lakhs

9 LEVEL 9 15000000₹(CR) 
10 LEVEL 10 90000000₹(CR) www.alsynetwork.com

18EVERY ONE CAN EARN ( 109562000₹CR ) FROM ALL REWARDS 

To Get The Reward, You Have To Fulfill Member This Eligibility
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Reward 10Reward 9Reward 6 Reward 7 Reward 8
Kwid Car 

3lakhs 
Cruzeships Tour

7lakhs 
B a n g l o w  
1 . 5 ₹( C R )

9(CR) Banglow
      in Dubai   

M e r c e d e s  C a r
3 5 l a k h s

Tablet Foreign Trip

21

REWARD BOUNS ACHIEVEMENT 

Reward 1 Reward 2 Reward 3 Reward 4 Reward 5
RO PURIFIER INDUCTION Dinner Set 



MAGIC POOL BONUS 
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LEVEL BOUNS 
1 400₹
2 800₹
3 1200₹
4 4000₹
5 8000₹
6 16000₹

7 32000₹

8 64000₹

9 100000₹

10 624000₹
33EVERYONE CAN EARN 8,50,400₹

TOTAL 10 AUTO POOL BONUS 

 F R O M  M A G I C  P O O L







LEVEL MEMBER TOTAL TEAM BONUS

1 LEVEL 1 370₹

2 LEVEL 2 185₹

3 LEVEL 3 90₹

4 LEVEL 4 50₹

5 LEVEL 5 35₹

www.alsynetwork.com
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( Franchise 25190₹ ) 

( Monthly Franchise Level Income)

"Every Level of Your Team Becomes a Monthly Earning Opportunity."



LEVEL MEMBER TOTAL TEAM BONUS

1 LEVEL 1 1000₹

2 LEVEL 2 500₹

3 LEVEL 3 250₹

4 LEVEL 4 150₹

5 LEVEL 5 100₹

www.alsynetwork.com
17

( Franchise 65000₹ ) 

( Monthly Franchise Level Income)

"Every Level of Your Team Becomes a Monthly Earning Opportunity."



LEVEL MEMBER TOTAL TEAM BONUS

1 LEVEL 1 2000₹

2 LEVEL 2 1000₹

3 LEVEL 3 500₹

4 LEVEL 4 300₹

5 LEVEL 5 200₹

www.alsynetwork.com
17

( Franchise 130000₹ ) 

( Monthly Franchise Level Income)

 Every Level of Your Team Becomes a Monthly Earning Opportunity."



LEVEL MEMBER MONTHLY INCOME 

1 LEVEL 1 9200₹

2 LEVEL 2 4600₹

3 LEVEL 3 2300₹

4 LEVEL 4 1300₹

5 LEVEL 5 850₹

www.alsynetwork.com
17

( Franchise 600000₹ ) 

( Monthly Franchise Level Income)

"Every Level of Your Team Becomes a Monthly Earning Opportunity."



LEVEL MEMBER MONTHLY INCOME 

1 LEVEL 1 16000₹

2 LEVEL 2 8000₹

3 LEVEL 3 4000₹

4 LEVEL 4 2400₹

5 LEVEL 5 1600₹

www.alsynetwork.com
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( Franchise 1 100000₹ ) 

( Monthly Franchise Level Income)

"Every Level of Your Team Becomes a Monthly Earning Opportunity."



LEVEL MEMBER INCOME 

1 LEVEL 1 20000₹

2 LEVEL 2 100000₹

3 LEVEL 3 500000₹

4 LEVEL 4 3000000₹

5 LEVEL 5 20000000₹

www.alsynetwork.com
17

( Income Continuously Coming for 25 Months )

"Every Level of Your Team Becomes a Monthly Earning Opportunity."

The franchiser plan provides long-term level earnings — allowing you
to earn unlimited monthly income from Level 1 to Level 5 "



LEVEL DIRECT MEMBER TOTAL TEAM BONUS
1 0 LEVEL 1 4000₹

2 1 LEVEL 2 10000₹

3 2 LEVEL 3 100000₹

4 2 LEVEL 4 700000₹

5 3 LEVEL 5 4000000₹

6 3 LEVEL 6 40000000₹

7 4 LEVEL 7 300000000₹ 

8 5 LEVEL 8 2000000000₹ 

TEAM BONUS (Example 1550₹)

IF YOU DUPLICATE WITH ONLY 10 MEMBER, YOU CAN EARN ( 234₹CR+ )
www.alsynetwork.com
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( Starter Package ) 



LEVEL DIRECT MEMBER TOTAL TEAM BONUS
1 0 LEVEL 1 6080₹

2 1 LEVEL 2 15200₹

3 2 LEVEL 3 152000₹

4 2 LEVEL 4 1064000₹

5 3 LEVEL 5 6080000₹

6 3 LEVEL 6 60800000₹

7 4 LEVEL 7 456000000₹

8 5 LEVEL 8 3,04,00,00,000₹

TEAM BONUS (Example 2550₹)

IF YOU DUPLICATE WITH ONLY 10 MEMBER, YOU CAN EARN ( 356₹CR+ )
www.alsynetwork.com

17

( Advance Package ) 



TEAM BONUS (Example 4999₹)

LEVEL DIRECT MEMBER TOTAL TEAM BONUS
1 0 LEVEL 1 10336₹

2 1 LEVEL 2 25840₹

3 2 LEVEL 3 258400₹

4 2 LEVEL 4 1808800₹

5 3 LEVEL 5 10336000₹

6 3 LEVEL 6 103360000₹

7 4 LEVEL 7 775200000₹
8 5 LEVEL 8 5168000000₹

www.alsynetwork.com

IF YOU DUPLICATE WITH ONLY 10 MEMBER, YOU CAN EARN(605₹CR+) 16

( Premium Package )



MAGIC POOL BONUS 
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MAGIC POOL : 1

POOL 1
BONUS 800₹

UPGRADE FOR
NEXT MAGIC
POOL 400 ₹

FINAL POOL 1
BONUS 400 ₹

MEMBER 1
200 ₹

MEMBER 2
200 ₹

MEMBER 3
200 ₹

MEMBER 4
200 ₹
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MAGIC POOL : 2

POOL 2 
BONUS 1600₹

UPGRADE FOR
NEXT MAGIC
POOL 800 ₹

FINAL POOL 2
BONUS 800 ₹

MEMBER 1
400 ₹

MEMBER 2
400 ₹

MEMBER 3
400 ₹

MEMBER 4
400 ₹
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MAGIC POOL : 3

POOL 3 
BONUS 3200 ₹

UPGRADE FOR
NEXT MAGIC
POOL 2000 ₹

FINAL POOL 3
BONUS 1200 ₹

MEMBER 1
800 ₹

MEMBER 2
800 ₹

MEMBER 3
800 ₹

MEMBER 4
800 ₹
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MAGIC POOL : 4

POOL 4 
BONUS 8000 ₹

UPGRADE FOR
NEXT MAGIC
POOL 4000 ₹

FINAL POOL 4
BONUS 4000 ₹

MEMBER 1
2000 ₹

MEMBER 2
2000 ₹

MEMBER 3
2000 ₹

MEMBER 4
2000 ₹

22
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POOL 5 
BONUS 16000₹

MAGIC POOL : 5

MEMBER 1
4000 ₹

MEMBER 2
4000 ₹

UPGRADE FOR
NEXT MAGIC
POOL 8000 ₹

FINAL POOL 5
BONUS 8000 ₹

MEMBER 3
4000 ₹

MEMBER 4
4000 ₹

27



POOL 6 
BONUS 32000₹

MEMBER 1
8000 ₹

MAGIC POOL : 6

UPGRADE FOR
NEXT MAGIC

POOL 16000 ₹
FINAL POOL 6

BONUS 16000₹

MEMBER 2
8000 ₹

MEMBER 3
8000 ₹

MEMBER 4
8000 ₹
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MAGIC POOL : 7

POOL 7 
BONUS 64000₹

UPGRADE FOR
NEXT MAGIC

POOL 32000 ₹
FINAL POOL 7

BONUS 32000₹

MEMBER 1
16000 ₹

MEMBER 2
16000 ₹

MEMBER 3
16000 ₹

MEMBER 4
16000 ₹
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MAGIC POOL : 8

POOL 8 
BONUS 128000₹

UPGRADE FOR
NEXT MAGIC

POOL 64000 ₹
FINAL POOL 8 

BONUS 64000₹

MEMBER 1
32000 ₹

MEMBER 2
32000 ₹

MEMBER 3
32000 ₹

MEMBER 4
32000 ₹
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MAGIC POOL : 9

POOL 9 
BONUS 256000₹

UPGRADE FOR
NEXT MAGIC

POOL 156000 ₹
FINAL POOL 9 

BONUS 100000₹

MEMBER 1
64000 ₹

MEMBER 2
64000 ₹

MEMBER 3
64000 ₹

MEMBER 4
64000 ₹
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UPGRADE FOR
NEXT MAGIC

POOL 0 ₹
FINAL POOL 10 

BONUS 624000₹

MAGIC POOL : 10

POOL 10 
BONUS 624000₹

MEMBER 1
128000 ₹

MEMBER 2
128000 ₹

MEMBER 3
128000 ₹

MEMBER 4
128000 ₹

32



LEVEL BOUNS 
1 400₹
2 800₹
3 1200₹
4 4000₹
5 8000₹
6 16000₹

7 32000₹

8 64000₹

9 100000₹

10 624000₹
33EVERYONE CAN EARN 8,50,400₹

TOTAL 10 AUTO POOL BONUS 

 F R O M  M A G I C  P O O L



TERMS AND CONDITION

www.alsynetwork.com

REGISTRATION IS FREE
WEEKLY CLOSING | WEEKLY PAYOUT
MINIMUM WITHDRAWAL 500 ₹
ADMIN CHARGE WILL BE 10%
TDS 5% AND AUTO UPGRADE CHARGE 10% ON
EACH PAYOUT
NO CAPPING YOU CAN EARN UNLIMITED FROM
ALSY NETWORK
ALL MAGIC POOL INCOME IS AUTOMATIC AS
PER COMPANY JOINING
EVERYONE WHO JOINED IN ALSY NETWORK,
WILL BE ELIGIBLE FOR MAGIC POOL
REPURCHASE PLAN IS COMING SOON… 34



U85500JK2024PTC016305
PAN Number -
TAN Number -
GST Number-
MSME Number -

 Bank Name-      

  Account Number-    

  IFSC Code-       

 Account Name- 

  Customer Support Number- /    9469284544

Legality 
MCA Govt. Certificate -

ABBCA0900E

BANKS DETAILS 

AMRA18633G

UDYAM-JK-19-0011354

HDFC0003850

HDFC BANK

35

01ABBCA0900E1ZS

ALSY  NETWORK  PRIVATE  LIMITED 

50200100677356

HDFC BANK
ACOUNT NUMBER 
50200100677356

IFSC CODE- HDFC0003850
UPI- 9469284544@hdfcbank

9469284544



Contact 9469284544
 hello@alsynetwok.care.com

www.alsynetwork.com

Upcoming products 
39



01. Teamwork

02. Session

03. Goals

04. Marketing

05. Results

Design

PROCESS
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Follow us on
our journey to

success

40



27

Contact Us

9469284544

www.alsynetwork.com
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Thank
YOU

www.alsynetwork.com


